Each class conducting a final examination or other culminating activity will hold its final examination in the regu-
larly scheduled classroom according to the schedule presented below. Occupational education courses or any other
courses not conducting a final examination will continue to hold regularly scheduled class meetings throughout the
final examination period up to the end of the semester. Students enrolled in these classes who have a conflicting
examination with another course will be excused to take the examination.

Final Examination Schedule

DAY CLASSES (Up to 4:00 p.m.)

Final examinations will be conducted for a two-hour period as per the following schedule:

Classes which meet at:

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH

or
or
or
or
or
or
or
or

8:00 a.m. Daily
9:00 a.m. Daily
10:00 a.m. Daily
11:00 a.m. Daily

12:00 noon Daily
1:00 p.m. Daily
2:00 p.m. Daily
3:00 p.m Daily

12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Will conduct final exam on:
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., Fri.,
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., Wed., Dec.

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m., Mon., Dec.

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m., Wed., Dec.

- 2:00 p.m., Mon., Dec.

- 2:00 p.m., Wed., Dec.

- 4:00 p.m., Mon., Dec.

- 4:00 p.m., Wed., Dec.
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., Thurs., Dec.
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., Tues.,

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m., Thurs., Dec.

12:00 p.m.

- 2:00 p.m., Tues., Dec
- 4:00 p.m., Tues., Dec

Dec.

Dec.

14
12
10
12
10
12
10
12
13
11
13
.11
.11

EVENING CLASSES (After 4:00 p.m.) and SATURDAY CLASSES
Final examinations will be conducted as per the following schedule:

Classes which meet on:

Will conduct final exam on:

Saturday only Saturday ~ Dec. 8
Monday only Monday Dec. 10
Tuesday/Thursday or Tuesday only Tuesday Dec. 11
Monday/Wednesday or Wednesday only Wednesday Dec. 12
Thursday only Thursday =~ Dec. 13
Friday only Friday Dec. 14
Students: Please check with instructor to verify date and time of final examination.

Instructors: In order to avoid conflicts, please adhere to the schedule as listed and do not change date
or time of your final examinations.
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Classes subject to change, please see online schedule for the latest information.
See our website: www.Peralta.edu




