Control of Company

Final Examination Schedule

Each class conducting a final examination or other culminating activity will hold its final examination in the regularly scheduled classroom according to the schedule presented below. Occupational education courses or any other courses not conducting a final examination will continue to hold regularly scheduled class meetings throughout the final examination period up to the end of the semester. Students enrolled in these classes who have a conflicting examination with another course will be excused to take the examination.

DAY CLASSES (Up to 4:00 p.m.)

Final examinations will be conducted for a two-hour period as per the following schedule:

Classes which meet at:						Will conduct final exam on:
8:00 a.m.	MWF	or	8:00	a.m.	Daily	8:00 a.m 10:00 a.m., Fri., Dec. 14
9:00 a.m.	MWF	or	9:00	a.m.	Daily	8:00 a.m 10:00 a.m., Wed., Dec. 12
10:00 a.m.	MWF	or	10:00	a.m.	Daily	10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m., Mon., Dec. 10
11:00 a.m.	MWF	or	11:00	a.m.	Daily	10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m., Wed., Dec. 12
12:00 noon	MWF	or	12:00	noon	Daily	12:00 p.m 2:00 p.m., Mon., Dec. 10
1:00 p.m.	MWF	or	1:00	p.m.	Daily	12:00 p.m 2:00 p.m., Wed., Dec. 12
2:00 p.m.	MWF	or	2:00	p.m.	Daily	2:00 p.m 4:00 p.m., Mon., Dec. 10
3:00 p.m.	MWF	or	3:00	p.m	Daily	2:00 p.m 4:00 p.m., Wed., Dec. 12
7:30 a.m.	TTH				•	8:00 a.m 10:00 a.m., Thurs., Dec. 13
9:00 a.m.	TTH					8:00 a.m 10:00 a.m., Tues., Dec. 11
10:30 a.m.	TTH					10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m., Thurs., Dec. 13
1:00 p.m.	TTH					12:00 p.m 2:00 p.m., Tues., Dec. 11
	TTH					2:00 p.m 4:00 p.m., Tues., Dec. 11
•						

EVENING CLASSES (After 4:00 p.m.) and SATURDAY CLASSES Final examinations will be conducted as per the following schedule:

Classes which meet on:	Will conduct final exam on:		
Saturday only	Saturday Dec. 8		
Monday only	Monday Dec. 10		
Tuesday/Thursday or Tuesday only	Tuesday Dec. 11		
Monday/Wednesday or Wednesday only	Wednesday Dec. 12		
Thursday only	Thursday Dec. 13		
Friday only	Friday Dec. 14		

Students: Please check with instructor to verify date and time of final examination.

Instructors: In order to avoid conflicts, please adhere to the schedule as listed and do not change date

or time of your final examinations.